
04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Juv F
19

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 2(13) Cecilia Fernandez940 Corvera 02:20.241

2 2(8) Marta Condeço9 Galitos 02:21.552 5667
00:01.31

3 3(15) Maria Leigo14 Praia Mira 02:23.993 4240
00:03.75

4 1(7) Maria Monteiro Marques23 Sport CP 02:24.314 3953
00:04.07

5 1(6) Alba Fernández954 Mar Noia 02:26.835
00:06.59

6 3(14) Matilde Pereira17 Ginásio 02:26.946 4615
00:06.70

7 2(11) Mariana Cerqueira Oliveira25 VR Lima 02:32.397 4876
00:12.15

8 1(3) Estefania Márquez934 C.R. Vigo 02:33.178
00:12.93

9 2(10) Sofia Sobral22 Caminhense 02:37.429 4016
00:17.18

10 3(18) Inês Meireles22 Caminhense 02:37.4510 4558
00:17.21

11 1(1) Bárbara Alves21 Fluvial 02:37.9811 5851
00:17.74

12 2(9) Catarina Carvalho11 Infante 02:40.7012 5165
00:20.46

13 3(320) Mariana Estrabocha10 Barreirense 02:41.0613 5030
00:20.82

14 1(2) Cláudia Moreira1 Académica 02:57.5514 5580
00:37.31

15 3(17) Paula Iglesias954 Mar Noia 03:14.4615
00:54.22

16 3(16) Maria Inês dos Santos81 Naval 03:17.9716 5722
00:57.73

17 2(12) Catarina Romão17 Ginásio 04:51.8317 5231
02:31.59

18 1(4) Catarina Bernardo10 Barreirense DNF18 5031

19 1(5) Ana Filipa dos Santos Martins17 Ginásio DNF19 5153

19
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Juv F
12

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 5(28) Ana Letra / Matilde Osório1 Académica 02:06.221 3987 5126

2 5(27) Leonor Melo / Mariana Lopes11 Infante 02:08.412 4798 5091
00:02.19

3 4(20) Carolina Silva / Rita Velhinho9 Galitos 02:08.833 3402 5192
00:02.61

4 4(21) Marta Pereira / Inês Cruz25 VR Lima 02:10.804 5199 5200
00:04.58

5 5(322) Uxía Fernández/Beatriz Anselmo933 Robaleira 02:13.665
00:07.44

6 4(25) Marta Gonzalez/Valentina Ines Villar935 CR Miño 02:13.976
00:07.75

7 4(24) Noelia Rodríguez/Antía Piñeiro934 C.R. Vigo 02:14.407
00:08.18

8 4(22) Francisca Duarte / Margarida Almeida1 Académica 02:15.728 2289 5222
00:09.50

9 4(23) Daniela Pechorro / Ana Rajado1 Académica 02:18.019 5127 5382
00:11.79

10 5(26) Ana Pina Lopes / Ana Santos Freire1 Académica 02:19.5610 5136 5152
00:13.34

11 5(29) Carmen Lubiáns/Marta García949 Ría de Marín 02:20.4411
00:14.22

12 5(321) Paula Martínez/Blanca Pillado934 C.R. Vigo 02:23.3912
00:17.17

12
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Juv M
28

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 7(40) Diogo Monteiro de Carvalho81 Naval 02:01.201 4151

2 6(39) Bruno Misa935 CR Miño 02:02.572
00:01.37

3 9(61) Rafael Rita68 CBMV 02:08.643 4826
00:07.44

4 7(43) João Dias de Carvalho1 Académica 02:08.684 4254
00:07.48

5 6(34) David Cardoso da Silva23 Sport CP 02:09.355 2964
00:08.15

6 9(55) João Fernandes Lima22 Caminhense 02:10.166 5321
00:08.96

7 8(48) Gabriel Bello954 Mar Noia 02:14.147
00:12.94

8 6(38) Gonçalo Coelho5 ANL Lisboa 02:14.168 4570
00:12.96

9 8(54) Fernando Gonçalves22 Caminhense 02:14.919 5206
00:13.71

10 7(324) Aitor Fernandez940 Corvera 02:15.1410
00:13.94

11 7(46) Aleksandr Rachkov15 CN Setubalense 02:15.5711 5517
00:14.37

12 8(50) Diogo Santos8 Vilacondense 02:19.5012 4907
00:18.30

13 9(60) Pedro Tomás10 Barreirense 02:22.5013 4321
00:21.30

14 8(52) Bernardo Ramos10 Barreirense 02:23.6414 4322
00:22.44

15 6(323) Henrique Pais11 Infante 02:24.0115 4969
00:22.81

16 9(58) Miguel Caria5 ANL Lisboa 02:24.3616 5415
00:23.16

17 8(49) Tiago Costelha Pinto25 VR Lima 02:25.5017 4141
00:24.30

18 6(35) João Capucho9 Galitos 02:25.6518 4210
00:24.45

19 8(51) Afonso Ribas2 Cerveira 02:28.9219 5693
00:27.72

20 9(57) David Domingues17 Ginásio 02:29.5920 5561
00:28.39

21 7(45) Guilherme Quinteiro9 Galitos 02:31.4521 4098
00:30.25

22 7(44) Tomás Carvalho21 Fluvial 02:32.6522 2972
00:31.45

23 6(37) Miguel Alexandre21 Fluvial 02:33.2023 5413
00:32.00

24 7(41) Afonso Nunes7 Ferroviário 02:38.7824 5713
00:37.58

25 6(33) Tomás Soares81 Naval 02:44.2525 5613
00:43.05

26 9(59) Mario Comesaña934 C.R. Vigo 02:45.3526
00:44.15

27 8(53) Gonçalo Nogueira Rodrigues17 Ginásio 03:11.4627 5783
01:10.26

28 7(47) Daniel Freiria932 CR Tui DNS28

28
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Juv M
20

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 10(67) João Cunha Santos / Pedro Ferreira11 Infante 01:49.921 2453 2573

2 11(70) Luís Amaro / André Reisinho Ferreira9 Galitos 01:50.902 1779 4420
00:00.98

3 12(81) Ricardo Heitor / Guilherme Carriço10 Barreirense 01:54.193 2520 2775
00:04.27

4 10(66) Juan Gonzalez/Adrian González935 CR Miño 01:55.394
00:05.47

5 10(62) Artur Oliveira / Diogo Nascimento25 VR Lima 01:56.815 3716 4688
00:06.89

6 11(74) Gonçalo Rualde / João Piedade1 Académica 02:00.096 5151 3567
00:10.17

7 11(75) Johannes Preiss/Gonçalo Barbosa935 CR Miño 02:01.297
00:11.37

8 11(72) Guilherme Pereira / Tiago Brites17 Ginásio 02:06.448 4621 4161
00:16.52

9 12(78) Guilherme Teles / Francisco Silva23 Sport CP 02:08.759 4548 5601
00:18.83

10 11(71) Joaquim Martins / João Silva Rodrigues81 Naval 02:09.3910 5331 4653
00:19.47

11 12(80) Alexandre Patricio / Daniel Barbosa2 Cerveira 02:10.7111 3933 5694
00:20.79

12 11(76) Simão Passarinho / Tomás Serôdio15 CN Setubalense 02:12.2312 4563 5401
00:22.31

13 10(65) João Dias / Vasco Baeta5 ANL Lisboa 02:16.7113 4440 5703
00:26.79

14 10(68) Francisco Parente Simões / Nuno Parente Simões17 Ginásio 02:17.0414 5170 5171
00:27.12

15 10(69) João Figueiredo / Miguel Pinto1 Académica 02:17.2515 4132 5389
00:27.33

16 12(83) Tiago Pereira / Ricardo Branco7 Ferroviário 02:18.8116 5635 5637
00:28.89

17 10(63) João Moreto Santos / Rodrigo Bio9 Galitos 02:19.5517 5665 5666
00:29.63

18 12(77) David Pereira / Diogo Graça Barbosa16 CP Cacia 02:31.1718 5651 5813
00:41.25

19 12(79) Pedro Díez/Daniel Pérez934 C.R. Vigo 02:32.6919
00:42.77

20 12(82) Anxo Rivadulla/Hugo Paulino954 Mar Noia 02:44.2320
00:54.31

20
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x Juv M
17

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 15(98) Pedro Cabrera/Miguel Expóxito/Adrián Piñeiro/Martín Piñón934 C.R. Vigo 01:44.161

2 13(88) Francisco Gonçalves / Tiago Gonçalves / Diogo Correia / Duarte Pereira25 VR Lima 01:45.562 4689 3673 3128 4494
00:01.40

3 14(95) Juan González/Adrian Gonzalez/Johannes Preiss/Gonçalo Barbosa935 CR Miño 01:46.133
00:01.97

4 14(94) Henrique Costa / Tomás Henriques Rodrigues / Rodrigo Moço / Rodrigo Ped17 Ginásio 01:46.904 2844 5055 4890 5155
00:02.74

5 13(85) Afonso Fernandes / Nelson Oliveira / Hugo Gomes / João Felgueiras Da Silv22 Caminhense 01:46.985 4182 4178 5032 4231
00:02.82

6 14(92) Tomás Silveira / Nuno Aguiar / André Oliveira / Simão Machado9 Galitos 01:48.106 2881 4324 5195 5283
00:03.94

7 14(93) David Carvalho Araújo / Martim Baptista / Filipe Pinto / Tiago Lário25 VR Lima 01:50.297 4885 4264 3535 3626
00:06.13

8 15(99) Tomás Sá / André Marques Gonçalves / Manuel Sousa / Gonçalo Vieira25 VR Lima 01:50.738 4942 4880 4508 3050
00:06.57

9 13(91) Alexandre Magalhães / Guilherme Cruz / Tiago Saldanha / Martim Simões1 Académica 01:52.349 3510 5159 5162 5344
00:08.18

10 13(87) Guilherme Romão / Tiago Ribeiro / Duarte Lata / João Pereira8 Vilacondense 01:54.0910 3478 4666 5468 4537
00:09.93

11 15(101) Gabriel Oliveira / André Pereira Ferreira / André Agante / Francisco Machad21 Fluvial 01:55.4311 4815 4855 5219 5756
00:11.27

12 14(96) João Bento Oliveira / Henrique Pinho / Duarte Pires / Daniel Ruivo da Silva81 Naval 01:56.2012 5332 3577 5147 4648
00:12.04

13 13(86) Diogo Miranda / Eduardo Ferraz da Silva / Pedro Martins da Silva / Afonso 16 CP Cacia 01:57.3813 4482 5081 5650 5652
00:13.22

14 15(100) António Feio / Gonçalo Pinheiro / Afonso Amaro / Afonso Real Monteiro7 Ferroviário 02:01.5514 3734 4512 4333 5258
00:17.39

15 15(102) Miguel Pedrosa / André Dias / André Barros / Carlos Amaral Costa11 Infante 02:01.7015 5781 5470 5213 5174
00:17.54

16 13(84) Tomás Louro/Miguel Coello/Héctor Solla/Alejandro Farias934 C.R. Vigo 02:04.1616
00:20.00

17 15(97) Daniel Louro/Manuel Iglesias/Brais Iglesias/Ignacio Blanco954 Mar Noia DNS17

17
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Ben F
2

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 16(104) Angélica Oliveira22 Caminhense 02:52.581 5308

2 16(103) Elisabeth Garcia940 Corvera 03:10.852
00:18.27

2
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Ben M
16

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 17(107) Iker Fernandez940 Corvera 02:37.291

2 17(112) Miguel Barbosa11 Infante 03:02.892 5607
00:25.60

3 17(109) Gonçalo Maia8 Vilacondense 03:03.993 5400
00:26.70

4 18(118) Manuel Costa1 Académica 03:10.834 5419
00:33.54

5 18(120) Leonardo Santos9 Galitos 03:11.815 5282
00:34.52

6 18(114) José Sá8 Vilacondense 03:15.316 5899
00:38.02

7 17(106) Afonso Lopes da Silva1 Académica 03:24.767 5494
00:47.47

8 17(108) José Correia Azevedo81 Naval 03:34.938 5723
00:57.64

9 17(110) João Oliveira Ribeiro8 Vilacondense 03:44.229 5900
01:06.93

10 18(113) Kevin Parente25 VR Lima 03:44.4110 5829
01:07.12

11 18(115) Filipe Martinho17 Ginásio 03:46.0511 5819
01:08.76

12 17(111) Miguel Sousa Santos17 Ginásio 03:46.1912 5670
01:08.90

13 18(117) Xián Cabrera934 C.R. Vigo 03:47.2613
01:09.97

14 18(119) Unai Noriega948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 03:51.8514
01:14.56

15 18(116) João Iglésias25 VR Lima 03:59.4015 5832
01:22.11

16 17(105) Martim Sousa25 VR Lima 04:22.4016 5202
01:45.11

16
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Inf F
14

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 19(121) Laura Gonzalez948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 02:20.101

2 20(134) Beatriz Lagoa Oliveira14 Praia Mira 02:29.862 4724
00:09.76

3 20(131) Jessica Silva16 CP Cacia 02:36.093 5664
00:15.99

4 19(128) Alicia Silva2 Cerveira 02:39.034 5699
00:18.93

5 20(129) Ángela Lomba933 Robaleira 02:41.565
00:21.46

6 19(122) Iara Cruz1 Académica 02:47.246 5287
00:27.14

7 19(124) Joana Bolhão Fernandes14 Praia Mira 02:48.127 4751
00:28.02

8 20(130) Marta Tavares17 Ginásio 02:55.008 5158
00:34.90

9 19(123) Sofia Pinto Oliveira23 Sport CP 02:55.569 5394
00:35.46

10 20(132) Julia Lubiáns949 Ría de Marín 02:59.8610
00:39.76

11 19(125) Cármen Costa21 Fluvial 03:04.6311 5407
00:44.53

12 19(127) Mireya Soeiro980 Luanco 03:06.4912
00:46.39

13 20(135) Francisca Cunha21 Fluvial 03:13.0813 5408
00:52.98

14 20(133) Ana Cunha1 Académica 04:39.3914 5603
02:19.29

14
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Inf F
4

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 21(137) Inês Cabete Oliveira / Mafalda Oliveira17 Ginásio 02:31.921 5569 4619

2 21(325) Antía Castro / Ana González934 C.R. Vigo 03:01.572
00:29.65

3 21(138) Lara Faustino / Leonor Carvalho17 Ginásio 03:15.793 5564 5565
00:43.87

4 21(136) Noelia Riomaio/Jimena Horta954 Mar Noia 03:37.434
01:05.51

4
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Inf M
24

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 23(150) João Araújo25 VR Lima 02:30.091 4799

2 25(162) João Veloso25 VR Lima 02:30.272 5643
00:00.18

3 25(163) Lucas Garcia940 Corvera 02:31.593
00:01.50

4 22(140) Guilherme Almeida9 Galitos 02:34.114 4765
00:04.02

5 24(328) Daniel Merten2 Cerveira 02:35.105 5004
00:05.01

6 24(156) Francisco Gonzalez11 Infante 02:37.406 4832
00:07.31

7 25(329) Simão Gonçalves22 Caminhense 02:39.907 4892
00:09.81

8 23(326) Carlos Jesus Cunha17 Ginásio 02:45.088 5532
00:14.99

9 23(148) Rodrigo Virtuoso10 Barreirense 02:45.749 5592
00:15.65

10 22(145) Lourenço Costa1 Académica 02:51.2710 5420
00:21.18

11 23(149) Henrique Bartolo23 Sport CP 02:51.8611 5894
00:21.77

12 24(158) Iago Vicente933 Robaleira 02:54.5712
00:24.48

13 22(141) Diogo Outeiro Xavier25 VR Lima 02:55.8713 4671
00:25.78

14 22(142) Antonio Carou954 Mar Noia 02:56.0514
00:25.96

15 24(327) Rodrigo Lopes68 CBMV 02:58.1815 5527
00:28.09

16 22(143) Martim Alves23 Sport CP 02:58.4916 5513
00:28.40

17 23(151) Simão Dias23 Sport CP 03:00.8317 5515
00:30.74

18 25(330) Hugo Baeta81 Naval 03:02.3318 5620
00:32.24

19 25(161) Tomás Leopoldo16 CP Cacia 03:04.4119 5660
00:34.32

20 23(152) Alex Lemos932 CR Tui 03:05.3220
00:35.23

21 24(154) Rafael Silva17 Ginásio 03:27.8321 5654
00:57.74

22 22(144) Asier Alonso932 CR Tui 03:52.4322
01:22.34

23 24(155) Matias Dias23 Sport CP 03:55.2823 5514
01:25.19

24 23(147) Francisco Cordeiro1 Académica 05:04.2124 5588
02:34.12

24

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11



04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Inf M
15

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 26(172) Hernán Santiago/Millán Horta954 Mar Noia 02:17.931

2 26(169) Martim Costa Lopes / Simão Cipriano16 CP Cacia 02:22.302 5189 5661
00:04.37

3 27(178) Vicent Macian/Xoel Gonzalez932 CR Tui 02:22.393
00:04.46

4 27(179) Afonso Calçada / Miguel Lário25 VR Lima 02:32.134 5201 5360
00:14.20

5 27(174) Tomás Botas da Silva / Afonso Alcaide14 Praia Mira 02:36.625 4763 5477
00:18.69

6 26(171) Ricardo Ferreira / Gonçalo Ferreira2 Cerveira 02:39.046 5697 5698
00:21.11

7 26(166) André Teixeira Dias / Tomás Carneiro21 Fluvial 02:41.667 5755 5760
00:23.73

8 27(176) Tiago Carvalhosa / Duarte Braga22 Caminhense 02:43.408 4758 5098
00:25.47

9 26(173) Nicolás Bastida/Eduardo Álvarez934 C.R. Vigo 02:43.859
00:25.92

10 26(167) André Miranda / Juan Nuñez1 Académica 02:44.0110 4144 5576
00:26.08

11 26(170) José Loureiro / Alexandre Canhola81 Naval 02:50.8411 5616 5146
00:32.91

12 27(177) Daniel Azevedo / Rodrigo Boieiro17 Ginásio 03:04.0712 5156 5112
00:46.14

13 27(180) Gabriel Lopes / José Martins da Costa1 Académica 03:05.7113 5132 5218
00:47.78

14 26(168) David Iglésias Fernandes / Rodrigo Sousa25 VR Lima 03:14.2414 4695 5204
00:56.31

15 27(175) Antón Avilés/Alejandro Gándara954 Mar Noia 03:28.3415
01:10.41

15
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Ini F
17

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 29(188) Nieves Del Carmen Silva933 Robaleira 02:07.531

2 29(187) Martina Juncal935 CR Miño 02:14.752
00:07.22

3 29(191) Beatriz Rosa10 Barreirense 02:15.413 4072
00:07.88

4 29(190) Mariana Roda2 Cerveira 02:15.614 4662
00:08.08

5 28(184) Mafalda Amaro9 Galitos 02:16.675 3957
00:09.14

6 28(186) Madalena Peça14 Praia Mira 02:18.976 5163
00:11.44

7 29(189) Inês Caridade Mendes81 Naval 02:19.357 5619
00:11.82

8 30(194) Inês Saraiva Santos8 Vilacondense 02:19.798 3261
00:12.26

9 28(183) Bárbara Vieira da Silva25 VR Lima 02:20.179 4882
00:12.64

10 29(192) Carolina Cunha22 Caminhense 02:20.7710 4020
00:13.24

11 30(196) Matilde Fernandes14 Praia Mira 02:24.3811 3707
00:16.85

12 30(193) Maria Alberto Vaz25 VR Lima 02:26.6712 5212
00:19.14

13 30(197) Pilar García949 Ría de Marín 02:34.8813
00:27.35

14 30(195) Alba Novas932 CR Tui 02:42.7414
00:35.21

15 28(181) Coral Martinez932 CR Tui 02:51.3315
00:43.80

16 30(198) Tecla Baz933 Robaleira 02:53.8216
00:46.29

17 28(182) Maia Nuñez1 Académica 03:06.7617 5577
00:59.23

17
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Ini F
18

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 31(199) Ana Gonzalez/Maria Arias935 CR Miño 02:01.821

2 32(207) Lucia Novas/Eva Lopez932 CR Tui 02:04.412
00:02.59

3 33(213) Brenda Parente / Ana Machado Pinto25 VR Lima 02:06.873 4212 4772
00:05.05

4 31(204) Rita Quesado / Marta Araújo25 VR Lima 02:07.514 3621 5203
00:05.69

5 33(212) Andrea Montes/Ana Pérez934 C.R. Vigo 02:07.855
00:06.03

6 31(201) Mariana Torres / Mafalda Alves11 Infante 02:08.066 3620 5217
00:06.24

7 32(209) Diana Barros Alves / Inês SIlva22 Caminhense 02:14.137 5892 4789
00:12.31

8 33(214) Ana Azevedo / Ana Matos11 Infante 02:14.528 3607 5606
00:12.70

9 31(202) Bárbara Barquinha / Carolina Bessa21 Fluvial 02:17.239 5463 5752
00:15.41

10 31(200) Beatriz Lages / Maria Rodrigues Barbosa2 Cerveira 02:21.5010 5054 5227
00:19.68

11 33(126) Raquel Ferrolho / Joana Rocha81 Naval 02:24.3811 4854 5618
00:22.56

12 31(203) Raquel Raposo / Matilde Amaral1 Académica 02:25.2212 4146 5575
00:23.40

13 32(205) Diana Silva / Joana Vaz8 Vilacondense 02:25.5113 5604 5749
00:23.69

14 33(211) Constança Oliveira / Maria Vieira1 Académica 02:30.8314 4743 5578
00:29.01

15 33(215) Marta Lopes / Leonor Matias17 Ginásio 02:33.2315 3691 5533
00:31.41

16 33(206) Leonor Nogueiro / Inês Alcaide14 Praia Mira 02:35.7916 4243 4825
00:33.97

17 32(208) Violeta Constante / Maria Silva1 Académica 02:37.4317 5286 5540
00:35.61

18 32(210) Marta Pedrosa/Laura Alzu948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 02:44.8718
00:43.05

18
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x Ini M
8

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 34(221) André Lopes / João Lopes Silva / Igor Ribeiro / Diogo Sousa11 Infante 01:49.611 3608 3606 4360 4816

2 34(218) Joel González / Teo Redondo934 C.R. Vigo 01:53.892
00:04.28

3 34(216) Afonso Batista / José do Vale / Tiago Guedes / Duarte Franco1 Académica 01:55.323 3926 4247 4294 4864
00:05.71

4 34(219) Miguel Marques / Diogo Brito / Gabriel Silva / Luís Covinha Ferreira25 VR Lima 01:57.944 4214 4690 4881 5633
00:08.33

5 34(222) Gabriel Afonso / Ulysse Cancela / Simão Pires Gonçalves / Pedro Martins S22 Caminhense 02:04.725 4410 4788 5611 5323
00:15.11

6 34(217) Rodrigo Verdete / Daniel Alexandre / Manuel Baeta / Bernardo Braga Cruz81 Naval 02:07.466 4647 5143 5615 5642
00:17.85

7 34(220) Daniel Oliveira / Miguel Raposo / Diogo Tavares / Pedro Galiza Cardoso9 Galitos 02:09.767 4234 4655 5673 5674
00:20.15

8 34(223) António Ribeiro dos Santos / Afonso Queirós / Simão Albuquerque / Guilher1 Académica 02:25.518 5160 5560 5585 5131
00:35.90

8
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x Ini M
29

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 39(253) Luís Ferreira22 Caminhense 02:03.701 4143

2 35(225) José Dias1 Académica 02:06.092 5439
00:02.39

3 37(240) Kevin Iglesias954 Mar Noia 02:07.693
00:03.99

4 35(228) Kevin Ogando949 Ría de Marín 02:08.394
00:04.69

5 36(232) Jacobo Rodríguez933 Robaleira 02:09.035
00:05.33

6 36(237) Diogo Vicente Gonçalves68 CBMV 02:09.576 4833
00:05.87

7 38(246) Bernardo Cruz11 Infante 02:09.847 4853
00:06.14

8 37(239) Tomás Correia16 CP Cacia 02:11.308 5191
00:07.60

9 35(224) Bernardo Machado23 Sport CP 02:11.469 5008
00:07.76

10 36(231) Francisco Casal das Neves9 Galitos 02:13.9510 4475
00:10.25

11 37(242) Rafael Santos21 Fluvial 02:18.9411 5260
00:15.24

12 38(247) Telmo Gonzalez932 CR Tui 02:21.8712
00:18.17

13 36(233) Breogan Fariña949 Ría de Marín 02:24.0113
00:20.31

14 38(249) Raphael Joshua935 CR Miño 02:24.4914
00:20.79

15 39(255) Gabriel Remior948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 02:28.3015
00:24.60

16 35(230) Gabriel Machado14 Praia Mira 02:28.7216 3704
00:25.02

17 37(244) Dinis Lagem81 Naval 02:30.2217 5145
00:26.52

18 36(236) Luís Estrafalhote14 Praia Mira 02:31.2318 4722
00:27.53

19 35(226) Tomás Ribeiro8 Vilacondense 02:33.1019 5631
00:29.40

20 36(235) João Oliveira Alves1 Académica 02:33.2020 5130
00:29.50

21 37(243) Tiago Carapuça10 Barreirense 02:43.6821 5594
00:39.98

22 37(241) Vicente Silva5 ANL Lisboa 02:51.1022 3553
00:47.40

23 38(245) Estefano Svet16 CP Cacia 02:58.0623 5814
00:54.36

24 38(248) Gonçalo Silva Oliveira22 Caminhense 02:58.1724 4271
00:54.47

25 35(229) Dinis Caeiro17 Ginásio 03:04.9425 5663
01:01.24

26 35(227) Kylian Periáñez933 Robaleira DNF26

27 39(251) Dinis Encarnação17 Ginásio DNS27 5649

28 39(252) Tomás Paiva11 Infante DNS28 3980

29 39(254) Luis Mercedes932 CR Tui DNS29

29
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x Ini M
18

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 42(275) Tomás Marques / Rui Barros25 VR Lima 01:53.021 3932 4405

2 41(268) Afonso Santos / Diogo Perpétuo Ferreira81 Naval 01:55.882 4196 5622
00:02.86

3 41(265) Henrique Ferreira / Guilherme Joaquim5 ANL Lisboa 01:56.543 3767 4703
00:03.52

4 41(269) Iago Tomé/Alvaro Gómez934 C.R. Vigo 02:00.264
00:07.24

5 40(260) Leonardo Pagaimo / João Castela17 Ginásio 02:01.315 5184 5653
00:08.29

6 42(271) Adrian Lojo/Martim Calixto932 CR Tui 02:04.166
00:11.14

7 40(261) Miguel Santos / João Ricardo da Silva Santos11 Infante 02:07.227 3601 5207
00:14.20

8 40(258) Pablo Fernandez/Esteban Lopez948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 02:07.418
00:14.39

9 42(272) Samuel Lopez/Abel Amo Amado980 Luanco 02:09.199
00:16.17

10 41(267) Filipe Miranda / Telmo Silva16 CP Cacia 02:10.6510 4539 5188
00:17.63

11 40(259) Pedro Rego / Joel Rebelo2 Cerveira 02:12.2511 4318 4905
00:19.23

12 42(274) John Alonso/Hugo Garcia940 Corvera 02:16.8512
00:23.83

13 40(263) João Santos Oliveira / José Lopes Ribeiro68 CBMV 02:20.1313 4157 5012
00:27.11

14 41(266) Saúl Avilés/Anxo Rodríguez954 Mar Noia 02:23.3314
00:30.31

15 42(270) Manuel Reis Gonçalves / João Abrantes17 Ginásio 02:25.6015 5106 5109
00:32.58

16 40(257) Eduardo Almeida / Leonardo Lucena23 Sport CP 02:30.4416 5645 5883
00:37.42

17 41(264) João Fernandes Pinto / Afonso Gomes21 Fluvial 02:31.4317 4572 5393
00:38.41

18 42(273) Bernardo Pederneira / Gonçalo Nunes Silva5 ANL Lisboa 02:42.6718 5567 5744
00:49.65

18

© powered by MemoSoft Pág de 11



04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x Juv F
13

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 43(277) Inês Brito / Sara Rodrigues / Leonor Rocha / Luzia Rocha22 Caminhense 01:54.611 4270 4013 4786 4787

2 43(281) Noelia Rodríguez/Antía Piñeiro/Paula Martínez/Estefanía Márquez934 C.R. Vigo 01:55.262
00:00.65

3 43(278) Ana Rajado / Ana Letra / Matilde Osório / Daniela Pechorro1 Académica 01:55.473 5382 3987 5126 5127
00:00.86

4 44(283) Joana Carvalho Oliveira / Matilde Pereira / Ana Antunes / Matilde Carlos17 Ginásio 01:56.174 4620 4615 5108 4747
00:01.56

5 44(286) Uxía Fernández/Beatriz Anselmo/Claudia Claro/Ana Lago933 Robaleira 01:58.465
00:03.85

6 44(284) Rita Velhinho / Carolina Silva / Marta Condeço / Maria Marques999 Misto 01:58.676 5192 3402 5667 3953
00:04.06

7 43(306) Ana Filipa dos Santos Martins / Patrícia Oliveira / Mariana Silva Oliveira / M999 Misto 01:58.887 5153 4632 5104 4240
00:04.27

8 44(285) Marta Gonzalez/Valentina Ines Villar/Martina Juncal/Maria Arias935 CR Miño 01:59.888
00:05.27

9 43(282) Joana Bezerra / Matilde Vieito Pereira / Beatriz Couto / Inês Azevedo25 VR Lima 02:00.309 3624 5358 5484 4399
00:05.69

10 44(287) Inês Cruz / Marta Pereira / Mariana Cerqueira Oliveira / Lara Gigante25 VR Lima 02:00.8710 5200 5199 4876 5629
00:06.26

11 43(279) Beatriz Carvalho / Bárbara Perestrello / Mariana Oliveira / Sofia Tavares11 Infante 02:08.1711 5161 5410 4359 5595
00:13.56

12 44(288) Ana Santos Freire / Margarida Almeida / Ana Pina Lopes / Francisca Duarte1 Académica 02:11.8112 5152 5222 5136 2289
00:17.20

13 43(276) Nerea Rodríguez/Julia Cordoba/Cristina Lombardia/Cecilia Legazpi1014 FPR Asturias DNS13

13
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

8+ Juv M
10

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 46(298) Pedro Cabrera/Miguel Expósito/Adrián Piñeiro/Tomás Louro934 C.R. Vigo 01:35.691

Martín Piñón/Miguel C./Alejandro Farias/Daniel Pérez
Mario Comesaña

2 46(299) Francisco Gonçalves / Duarte Pereira / Tiago Gonçalves / Diogo Correia25 VR Lima 01:36.132 4689 4494 3673 3128

Artur Oliveira / Tiago Rufo / Manuel Sousa / Diogo Nascimento
4141   Tiago Costelha Pinto

4688450856303716
00:00.44

3 45(290) David Carvalho Araújo / Martim Baptista / Tiago Lário / Filipe Pinto25 VR Lima 01:38.203 4885 4264 3626 3535

Daniel Branco / Miguel Baixinho Costa / João Coelho / Mário Ferreira
4942   Tomás Sá

4180425648075632
00:02.51

4 45(292) Daniel Silva / Rafael Rita / Diogo Carvalho / Henrique Pinho999 Misto 01:43.234 4648 4826 4151 3577

Joaquim Martins / Duarte Pires / João Rodrigues / João Oliveira
4647   

5332465351475331
00:07.54

5 46(296) Henrique Costa / Tiago Brites / Guilherme Pereira / Rodrigo Moço17 Ginásio 01:44.995 2844 4161 4621 4890

Tomás Henriques Rodrigues / Rodrigo Pedro / Francisco Parente Simões / Nuno P
5104   Mariana Silva Oliveira

5171517051555055
00:09.30

6 46(297) Luís Amaro / Tomás Silveira / Guilherme Quinteiro / João Capucho9 Galitos 01:45.156 1779 2881 4098 4210

Nuno Aguiar / André Reisinho Ferreira / André Oliveira / Simão Machado
5196   Ana Afonso

5283519544204324
00:09.46

7 45(291) João Cunha Santos / Pedro Ferreira / Henrique Pais / Carlos Amaral Costa11 Infante 01:46.187 2453 2573 4969 5174

Miguel Pedrosa / André Dias / André Barros / Salvador Silva
4731   Pedro Sousa

3979521354705781
00:10.49

8 45(294) João Piedade / João Carvalho / Gonçalo Rualde / Alexandre Magalhães1 Académica 01:46.738 3567 4254 5151 3510

João Figueiredo / Guilherme Cruz / Tiago Saldanha / Martim Simões
1656   Sara Silva

5344516251594132
00:11.04

9 45(293) Afonso Correia / Afonso Ramos / Duarte Correia Marques / Daniel Figueira20 Ferr. Barreiro 01:47.129 4448 4918 5235 5416

João Portugal / Martim Pós-De-Mina / Miguel Antunes Pires / Ricardo Figueiredo
3319   Miguel Pires

5237550749273590
00:11.43

10 45(289) Santiago Monteiro / Gonçalo Ramos / Tiago Melo / António Feio7 Ferroviário 02:04.1210 5636 5712 5714 3734

Gonçalo Pinheiro / Afonso Amaro / Tiago Pereira / Ricardo Branco
1012   António Carmo

5637563543334512
00:28.43

10
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04-05-2019 14:15

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 47 1x Adaptados Femininos [Final] Largada 25:37
3

5 Carla Silva17Ginásio 11 3747

LTAI

2 03:15.88 03:15.88

27 Etelvina Vieira11Infante 22 2987

A

3 04:32.45

01:16.57

04:32.45

9 Beatriz Alves11Infante 33 5301

TA

1 04:33.32

01:17.44

04:33.32

3
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XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde



04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2- M
13

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 49(37) Mateus Costa / José Canha21 Fluvial 01:39.811 71 4343

2 49(38) Pedro Costa / Pedro Afonso5 ANL Lisboa 01:41.892 176 3769
00:02.08

3 49(16) André Pinto de Oliveira / Mário Oliveira81 Naval 01:44.513 5422 5412
00:04.70

4 49(7) Guilherme Silva / Luís Aguiar23 Sport CP 01:45.064 2639 1857
00:05.25

5 49(44) Miguel Nogueira da Costa / Luis Barquinha21 Fluvial 01:47.475 2707 5469
00:07.66

6 48(10) Anthony Passos / João Silva Pinto22 Caminhense 01:47.976 1398 3488
00:08.16

7 48(47) Yago Valcarcel/Alejo Gonzalez932 CR Tui 01:49.397
00:09.58

8 48(2) João Gomes / Pedro Mateus1 Académica 01:49.508 55 92
00:09.69

9 49(322) Hugo Carrero/Iago Martínez933 Robaleira 01:51.519
00:11.70

10 48(1) Luís Fernandes / Pedro Barbosa Gonçalves21 Fluvial 01:53.0010 3432 1794
00:13.19

11 48(29) Ian Vazquez/Anxo Vidal949 Ría de Marín 01:55.8511
00:16.04

12 48(8) José Pontes / André Ribau Santos9 Galitos 02:08.8512 2591 4770
00:29.04

13 48(3) Jose Manuel Pillado/Maximo Exposito934 C.R. Vigo 02:12.2413
00:32.43

13
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x M
24

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 52(58) Afonso Sousa / Manuel Pita5 ANL Lisboa 01:40.021 23 49

2 51(64) Diogo Coelho / Allison Russo23 Sport CP 01:40.352 488 4943
00:00.33

3 53(127) Ernesto Lopez/Bernardo Garcia980 Luanco 01:41.613
00:01.59

4 51(13) Samuel Gonzalez/Eugenio Fernandez940 Corvera 01:41.884
00:01.86

5 51(23) Filipe Silva Santos / Guilherme Miranda1 Académica 01:42.975 2290 4725
00:02.95

6 52(321) Jorge Cabrera/Roberto Costas934 C.R. Vigo 01:43.306
00:03.28

7 51(15) António Neves / João Veríssimo14 Praia Mira 01:44.727 4532 1851
00:04.70

8 53(40) Raúl Rodrigues / João Fidalgo Gaspar81 Naval 01:46.328 1681 3306
00:06.30

9 50(34) Ricardo Silva / Mário Pinto23 Sport CP 01:47.039 4455 4944
00:07.01

10 51(197) Alfonso Fernández/Francisco Javier López949 Ría de Marín 01:47.1310
00:07.11

11 53(119) Miguel Angel/Yago De Belén948 R. Eo - Vegadeo 01:47.9611
00:07.94

12 51(24) Jose Manuel Mallo/Manuel Rodriguez934 C.R. Vigo 01:48.2212
00:08.20

13 52(6) Francisco Rodríguez/Daniel Caamaño954 Mar Noia 01:48.9913
00:08.97

14 53(12) José Saraiva Tomé / Hélio Paulino17 Ginásio 01:49.9314 5337 3733
00:09.91

15 50(132) Jose Ramón García/Esteban Paz949 Ría de Marín 01:50.3115
00:10.29

16 50(22) Rui Fonseca / Rui Dias1 Académica 01:50.4616 4130 1691
00:10.44

17 52(324) Sergio Fernandez/Iyan Diez940 Corvera 01:51.1817
00:11.16

18 50(39) Adrian Rivas/Jonathan  Michael935 CR Miño 01:51.2018
00:11.18

19 52(33) João Soares / Pedro Muja81 Naval 01:53.3619 2377 793
00:13.34

20 50(144) Aitor Martinez/Samuel Rodriguez932 CR Tui 01:53.5920
00:13.57

21 53(65) Afonso Machado / António Silva5 ANL Lisboa 01:54.2921 4009 3550
00:14.27

22 53(35) José Amaro / Pedro Batista9 Galitos 02:05.1322 2140 4057
00:25.11

23 52(20) Henrique Oliveira / Alexandre Lameiro9 Galitos 02:06.3823 4235 4208
00:26.36

24 52(46) Afonso Costa / Dinis Costa15 CN Setubalense DNS24 1360 1359

24
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x M
31

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 56(73) Ricardo Russo5 ANL Lisboa 01:49.681 914

2 57(90) João Gonçalves5 ANL Lisboa 01:52.612 2841
00:02.93

3 58(307) Simão Simões15 CN Setubalense 01:53.513 3447
00:03.83

4 58(320) Pedro Seixo10 Barreirense 01:54.824 2414
00:05.14

5 54(323) Nuno Paiva11 Infante 01:55.625 4305
00:05.94

6 56(123) Bruno Cretu23 Sport CP 01:55.706 4312
00:06.02

7 55(87) Rodrigo Romão8 Vilacondense 01:56.607 1621
00:06.92

8 56(45) Daniel Moreira9 Galitos 01:56.918 2061
00:07.23

9 57(14) Gonçalo Oliveira17 Ginásio 01:57.969 2371
00:08.28

10 58(95) Jonathan Michael935 CR Miño 01:59.8510
00:10.17

11 56(59) Juan Comesaña934 C.R. Vigo 02:00.0811
00:10.40

12 54(76) Marcelo Simões15 CN Setubalense 02:00.2312 3450
00:10.55

13 57(75) Adrian Rivas935 CR Miño 02:00.3613
00:10.68

14 58(101) Rúben Pinto21 Fluvial 02:00.7314 4345
00:11.05

15 54(18) Márcio Vieira22 Caminhense 02:01.7615 2996
00:12.08

16 55(233) Aarón García949 Ría de Marín 02:02.1716
00:12.49

17 55(78) José Dória23 Sport CP 02:04.7917 370
00:15.11

18 57(272) David Gutierrez980 Luanco 02:04.9618
00:15.28

19 56(124) Alexandre Baptista14 Praia Mira 02:05.4419 3845
00:15.76

20 55(152) Mario Gonzalez932 CR Tui 02:05.4520
00:15.77

21 57(134) João Miranda Vieira14 Praia Mira 02:06.4921 5789
00:16.81

22 58(83) Henrique Antunes7 Ferroviário 02:08.5022 3600
00:18.82

23 55(28) Eduardo Reis1 Académica 02:08.5123 3570
00:18.83

24 54(56) Pedro Costa Sousa8 Vilacondense 02:09.2924 5512
00:19.61

25 56(17) Brais Vazquez954 Mar Noia 02:11.7725
00:22.09

26 55(77) João Viegas16 CP Cacia 02:15.4026 5186
00:25.72

27 54(71) Carlos Gil81 Naval 02:18.2627 3596
00:28.58

28 54(228) Jose Manuel Soto949 Ría de Marín 02:21.2128
00:31.53

29 58(96) João Pereira Gonçalves81 Naval 02:32.0129 5617
00:42.33

30 57(63) Luís Barbosa9 Galitos 02:50.6930 4768
01:01.01

31 55(4) João Ferreira10 Barreirense 04:40.9831 5860
02:51.30

31
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x M
17

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 59(36) Ricardo Paula / Tiago Susano / Gonçalo Delgado / Christopher Gadzinski1 Académica 01:29.131 720 17 57 2596

2 59(125) Nuno Coelho / Cláudio Rodrigues / Tomás Barreto / Gonçalo Guedes21 Fluvial 01:30.112 1054 649 2674 2679
00:00.98

3 60(187) Jose Alfonso Riveiro/David Prada/Oscar Alonso/Francisco Javier Alvarez935 CR Miño 01:35.483
00:06.35

4 60(161) Luís Lopes / Nelson Azevedo / João Veríssimo / Eduardo Vieira999 Misto 01:35.694 3901 3829 1851 2388

[Cacia+CNPM]
00:06.56

5 61(67) Carlos Costa / Adrian Cabral / João Santos Vieira / Duarte Castro11 Infante 01:37.245 3005 3799 4310 4309
00:08.11

6 61(250) Gonçalo Rodrigues / António Bual / Francisco Vasconcelos / Marcos Bento5 ANL Lisboa 01:38.116 182 2883 2988 5007
00:08.98

7 59(315) Francisco Javier López/Alfonso Fernández/José Ramón García/Esteban Paz949 Ría de Marín 01:38.647
00:09.51

8 61(317) David Gutierrez/Beltran Gonzalez/Ernesto Lopez/Bernardo Garcia980 Luanco 01:40.308
00:11.17

9 59(79) Diego Duran/André Lorenzo/Daniel Arenas/David Fernandez934 C.R. Vigo 01:40.399
00:11.26

10 61(103) Samuel Gonzalez/Eugenio Fernandez/Sergio Fernandez/Iyan Diez940 Corvera 01:42.6010
00:13.47

11 60(108) Pedro Acúrcio / Daniel Mendes / Roman Nayavko / Leonardo Gil81 Naval 01:42.9211 3157 3581 4217 857
00:13.79

12 61(146) João Suzana Ferreira / Vítor Faria / Mário Nascimento dos Santos / Carlos F17 Ginásio 01:46.6412 3423 3379 3836 3345
00:17.51

13 60(241) Sérgio Ferreira / José Leitão / José Bugalho / Juan Freitas5 ANL Lisboa 01:48.1713 310 3474 221 173
00:19.04

14 60(48) Victor Sixto/Jorge Calo/Yago Moledo/Brais Vazquez954 Mar Noia 02:02.6114
00:33.48

15 60(70) Pedro Vilarinho / Rodrigo Frade / Vitor Tavares / João Monteiro Santos9 Galitos 02:07.7515 4867 4868 5372 5373
00:38.62

16 59(131) João Correia Simões / Óscar Costa / Luís Neto / Guilherme Neto16 CP Cacia 02:12.4416 3389 3408 3133 3388
00:43.31

17 61(178) Benito Gonzalez/David Gonzalez/David Lago/Miguel Mendez932 CR Tui 02:15.0817
00:45.95

17
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4- M
11

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 62(84) Juan Comesaña/Gonzalo Fernandez/Oscar Coello/Ruben Costas934 C.R. Vigo 01:36.701

2 62(43) Oleksandr Yarotskyi / Pedro Ramalho / Francisco Batista / Francisco Ferrei1 Académica 01:38.452 4005 2215 3696 893
00:01.75

3 62(92) Rui Rosa / João Vaz / Afonso Lavrador / Francisco Silveira9 Galitos 01:39.333 737 575 2802 2800
00:02.63

4 62(143) Luís Aguiar / Francisco Santos / Guilherme Silva / Manuel Ferreira23 Sport CP 01:39.554 1857 3411 2639 365
00:02.85

5 62(135) Gonçalo Mesquita / Hugo Madureira / Miguel Brandão / Vasco Carvalho21 Fluvial 01:40.065 1150 3274 5392 2682
00:03.36

6 63(166) Paulo Fernandes / António Lopes / José Monteiro / Bruno Fernandes Sousa21 Fluvial 01:41.426 1088 443 1087 4030
00:04.72

7 63(98) Manuel Rodriguez/Jose Manuel/Miguel Sabucedo/Roberto Costas934 C.R. Vigo 01:42.297
00:05.59

8 62(57) Rogério Sousa / Tomás Caetano / Jaime Gomes / Gabriel Ferreira17 Ginásio 01:43.388 4160 4184 5138 5167
00:06.68

9 63(181) Javier Fernandez/Eduardo Alfaya/Francisco Javier Alvarez/Nicolas Falquez932 CR Tui 01:46.459
00:09.75

10 63(110) José Sousa / Pedro Ramos / Tito Pinto / Pedro Quintas8 Vilacondense 02:00.1210 1860 1013 1029 1211
00:23.42

11 63(102) Francisco Fernandes / Nuno Almeida / Gonçalo Marques / Miguel Ferreira11 Infante DNS11 2918 3617 4387 4365

11
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

1x F
19

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 64(199) Carlota Gonzalez935 CR Miño 02:07.051

2 65(82) Lucía Carballido954 Mar Noia 02:08.482
00:01.43

3 65(330) Patrícia Batista81 Naval 02:10.783 789
00:03.73

4 66(202) Ana Pedreiro21 Fluvial 02:12.654 4163
00:05.60

5 66(249) Maria Cristina Gonzalez935 CR Miño 02:12.975
00:05.92

6 64(149) Maria Pereira Rodrigues23 Sport CP 02:13.396 2678
00:06.34

7 66(170) Marta Ferrolho81 Naval 02:14.627 3575
00:07.57

8 65(60) Diana Almeida10 Barreirense 02:14.728 5861
00:07.67

9 64(69) Sara Oliveira e Silva1 Académica 02:14.939 1656
00:07.88

10 64(151) Inês Santos Silva23 Sport CP 02:16.1310 5289
00:09.08

11 64(68) Ana Soares Tomé17 Ginásio 02:17.4411 5480
00:10.39

12 66(140) Maria Loura9 Galitos 02:17.7912 4809
00:10.74

13 65(117) Laura Solla934 C.R. Vigo 02:18.9813
00:11.93

14 64(52) Mariana Virtuoso10 Barreirense 02:21.1614 2776
00:14.11

15 66(224) Marta Barbosa23 Sport CP 02:29.1615 1859
00:22.11

16 65(74) Mariana Magalhães1 Académica 02:32.5416 4129
00:25.49

17 65(120) Francisca Vilarinho9 Galitos 02:34.6217 2609
00:27.57

18 65(155) Mafalda Martins23 Sport CP DNS18 3955

19 66(112) Joana Almeida11 Infante DNS19 4956

19
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

2x F
17

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 69(234) Erica Fernandes / Carla Mendes21 Fluvial 01:53.201 1128 3847

2 69(300) Madalena Ferreira / Catarina Vieira5 ANL Lisboa 01:56.822 305 1276
00:03.62

3 69(107) Cristina Blanco/Cecilia Fernandez940 Corvera 01:58.023
00:04.82

4 67(257) Catarina Costa Vieira / Carolina Bacalhau23 Sport CP 01:59.054 4852 30
00:05.85

5 67(295) Maria Resende Teixeira / Juna Santos5 ANL Lisboa 02:00.255 5264 5274
00:07.05

6 68(130) Laura Soares / Lara Lopes17 Ginásio 02:01.416 3576 3578
00:08.21

7 69(189) Inês Jesus / Daila Alexandre81 Naval 02:01.857 4237 4069
00:08.65

8 69(212) Clara Gonzalez/Sandra Del Rio934 C.R. Vigo 02:03.388
00:10.18

9 67(169) Bárbara Marques / Joana Ferreira16 CP Cacia 02:04.419 2472 4008
00:11.21

10 67(195) Iria Alvarez/Sonia Bautista932 CR Tui 02:04.9510
00:11.75

11 68(167) Maria Piedade / Carolina Carvalho1 Académica 02:07.5311 3566 3664
00:14.33

12 69(156) Márcia Bandeira / Francisca Marques11 Infante 02:07.6412 2586 1066
00:14.44

13 68(89) Maria Pedroto / Filipa Fragão23 Sport CP 02:09.9413 5045 3966
00:16.74

14 67(91) Isabel Esteves / Ana Pereira1 Académica 02:14.2514 542 2254
00:21.05

15 68(184) Ada Rocha / Fernanda Soares9 Galitos 02:16.8315 4068 5371
00:23.63

16 67(173) Iraiz Idoeta/Clara Fernández934 C.R. Vigo 03:44.5016
01:51.30

17 68(285) Adriana Dias/Maria Esperanza935 CR Miño DNS17

17
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04-05-2019 16:00

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 70 1x Adaptados Masculinos [Final] Largada 07:00
5

201 Laurent Lecuyer11Infante 11 3004

TA

3 02:51.41 02:51.41

319 Jesús Cordeiro1013Sanmertolameu 22

A

2 02:57.97 02:57.97

246 Pedro Castro Marques11Infante 33 3981

A

6 03:33.95 03:33.95

221 Hugo Moreira11Infante 44 2985

A

5 04:11.14 04:11.14

214 José Carlos Santos11Infante 55 3104

A

4 04:21.97 04:21.97

5
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04-05-2019 16:15

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 71 2- Masculinos [Final] Largada 03:28
8

37 Mateus Costa / José Canha21Fluvial 11 71 43434 01:44.34 01:44.34

38 Pedro Costa / Pedro Afonso5ANL Lisboa 22 176 37695 01:47.18 01:47.18

10 Anthony Passos / João Silva Pinto22Caminhense 33 1398 34887 01:47.40 01:47.40

47 Yago Valcarcel/Alejo Gonzalez932CR Tui 44 1 01:49.91 01:49.91

2 João Gomes / Pedro Mateus1Académica 55 55 928 01:50.46 01:50.46

44 Miguel Nogueira da Costa / Luis Barquinha21Fluvial 66 2707 54692 01:50.78 01:50.78

7 Guilherme Silva / Luís Aguiar23Sport CP 77 2639 18576 01:53.31 01:53.31

16 André Pinto de Oliveira / Mário Oliveira81Naval 88 5422 54123 01:55.82 01:55.82

8
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04-05-2019 16:20

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 72 2x Masculinos [Final] Largada 09:15
8

58 Afonso Sousa / Manuel Pita5ANL Lisboa 11 23 494 01:37.26 01:37.26

64 Diogo Coelho / Allison Russo23Sport CP 22 488 49435 01:37.71 01:37.71

13 Samuel Gonzalez/Eugenio Fernandez940Corvera 33 6 01:44.16 01:44.16

321 Jorge Cabrera/Roberto Costas934C.R. Vigo 44 7 01:44.93 01:44.93

23 Filipe Silva Santos / Guilherme Miranda1Académica 55 2290 47252 01:45.69 01:45.69

40 Raúl Rodrigues / João Fidalgo Gaspar81Naval 66 1681 33068 01:48.65 01:48.65

127 Ernesto Lopez/Bernardo Garcia980Luanco 77 3 03:28.32 03:28.32

15 António Neves / João Veríssimo14Praia Mira 8 4532 18511 DNS

8
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04-05-2019 16:25

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 73 1x Masculinos [Final] Largada 12:12
8

73 Ricardo Russo5ANL Lisboa 11 9144 01:50.91 01:50.91

90 João Gonçalves5ANL Lisboa 22 28415 01:53.43 01:53.43

123 Bruno Cretu23Sport CP 33 43127 01:53.97 01:53.97

323 Nuno Paiva11Infante 44 43052 01:54.10 01:54.10

307 Simão Simões15CN Setubalense 55 34473 01:57.26 01:57.26

320 Pedro Seixo10Barreirense 66 24146 02:01.63 02:01.63

45 Daniel Moreira9Galitos 77 20618 02:04.26 02:04.26

87 Rodrigo Romão8Vilacondense 88 16211 02:05.90 02:05.90

8
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04-05-2019 16:30

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 74 4x Masculinos [Final] Largada 18:57
8

187 Jose Alfonso Riveiro/David Prada/Oscar Alonso/Francisco Javier Alvarez935CR Miño 11 3 01:29.41 01:29.41

36 Ricardo Paula / Tiago Susano / Gonçalo Delgado / Christopher Gadzinski1Académica 22 720 17 57 25964 01:29.74 01:29.74

125 Nuno Coelho / Cláudio Rodrigues / Tomás Barreto / Gonçalo Guedes21Fluvial 33 1054 649 2674 26795 01:32.48 01:32.48

161 Luís Lopes / Nelson Azevedo / João Veríssimo / Eduardo Vieira999Misto 44 3901 3829 1851 2388

[Cacia+CNPM]

6 01:34.45 01:34.45

67 Carlos Costa / Adrian Cabral / João Santos Vieira / Duarte Castro11Infante 55 3005 3799 4310 43092 01:35.43 01:35.43

315 Francisco Javier López/Alfonso Fernández/José Ramón García/Esteban Paz949Ría de Marín 66 1 01:36.85 01:36.85

250 Gonçalo Rodrigues / António Bual / Francisco Vasconcelos / Marcos Bento5ANL Lisboa 77 182 2883 2988 50077 01:40.46 01:40.46

317 David Gutierrez/Beltran Gonzalez/Ernesto Lopez/Bernardo Garcia980Luanco 8 8 DNS02:44.99

8
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04-05-2019 16:35

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 75 4- Masculinos [Final] Largada 24:13
8

166 Paulo Fernandes / António Lopes / José Monteiro / Bruno Fernandes Sousa21Fluvial 11 1088 443 1087 40307 01:34.72 01:34.72

84 Juan Comesaña/Gonzalo Fernandez/Oscar Coello/Ruben Costas934C.R. Vigo 22 4 01:37.67 01:37.67

98 Manuel Rodriguez/Jose Manuel/Miguel Sabucedo/Roberto Costas934C.R. Vigo 33 1 01:39.64 01:39.64

92 Rui Rosa / João Vaz / Afonso Lavrador / Francisco Silveira9Galitos 44 737 575 2802 28003 01:40.07 01:40.07

43 Oleksandr Yarotskyi / Pedro Ramalho / Francisco Batista / Francisco Ferreira1Académica 55 4005 2215 3696 8935 01:41.39 01:41.39

143 Luís Aguiar / Francisco Santos / Guilherme Silva / Manuel Ferreira23Sport CP 66 1857 3411 2639 3656 01:42.82 01:42.82

135 Gonçalo Mesquita / Hugo Madureira / Miguel Brandão / Vasco Carvalho21Fluvial 77 1150 3274 5392 26822 01:43.58 01:43.58

57 Rogério Sousa / Tomás Caetano / Jaime Gomes / Gabriel Ferreira17Ginásio 88 4160 4184 5138 51678 01:50.36 01:50.36

8
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04-05-2019 16:40

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 76 4+ Masculinos (FD) Largada 29:48
5

207 Luis Miguel Escourido/Bruno Gonzalez/Martin Sias/Alvaro Blanco932CR Tui 11

Pablo Freiría

2 01:36.80 01:36.80

85 Márcio Lopes / João Carvalho / José Vau / Eduardo Gonçalves22Caminhense 22 3372 267 4904 659

3046   Diana Ferreira

4 01:37.00 01:37.00

312 Diego Duran/Cristian Fernandez/Pablo Rodriguez/Jorge André Carvalho935CR Miño 33

Nadine Fernandez

1 01:41.18 01:41.18

118 Vítor Ribeiro / Miguel Alfaiate / João Ferreira / Ricardo Francisco1Académica 44 1736 126 128 34

3510   Alexandre Magalhães

7 01:49.81 01:49.81

218 Diego Duran/Diego Lorenzo/Alejandro Ruiz/Sergio Simons934C.R. Vigo 55

Victor Costas

5 01:55.61 01:55.61

5
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04-05-2019 16:45

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 77 1x Femininos [Final] Largada 33:07
8

199 Carlota Gonzalez935CR Miño 11 4 02:08.59 02:08.59

330 Patrícia Batista81Naval 22 7893 02:10.01 02:10.01

82 Lucía Carballido954Mar Noia 33 5 02:10.34 02:10.34

249 Maria Cristina Gonzalez935CR Miño 44 2 02:11.55 02:11.55

149 Maria Pereira Rodrigues23Sport CP 55 26787 02:13.96 02:13.96

170 Marta Ferrolho81Naval 66 35751 02:14.50 02:14.50

202 Ana Pedreiro21Fluvial 77 41636 02:15.05 02:15.05

60 Diana Almeida10Barreirense 88 58618 02:18.77 02:18.77

8
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04-05-2019 16:50

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 78 2x Femininos [Final] Largada 39:09
8

234 Erica Fernandes / Carla Mendes21Fluvial 11 1128 38474 01:53.09 01:53.09

300 Madalena Ferreira / Catarina Vieira5ANL Lisboa 22 305 12765 01:56.26 01:56.26

107 Cristina Blanco/Cecilia Fernandez940Corvera 33 3 01:56.70 01:56.70

257 Catarina Costa Vieira / Carolina Bacalhau23Sport CP 44 4852 306 01:56.82 01:56.82

130 Laura Soares / Lara Lopes17Ginásio 55 3576 35787 01:59.98 01:59.98

189 Inês Jesus / Daila Alexandre81Naval 66 4237 40691 02:02.17 02:02.17

295 Maria Resende Teixeira / Juna Santos5ANL Lisboa 77 5264 52742 02:03.70 02:03.70

212 Clara Gonzalez/Sandra Del Rio934C.R. Vigo 88 8 02:05.12 02:05.12

8
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04-05-2019 17:00

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 79 1x Adaptados Masculinos [Final] Largada 45:35
7

252 André Martins Teixeira11Infante 11 4403

LTA

3 02:29.48 02:29.48

318 Juan Luis Moraes Fiego983RCN Torrevieja 22

LTA

6 02:31.01 02:31.01

94 Tiago Duarte17Ginásio 33 3259

LTAI

5 02:38.01 02:38.01

261 Pedro Tiago Coelho11Infante 44 3603

LTAI

4 03:08.08 03:08.08

122 Augusto Gonçalves1Académica 55 95

LTAI

2 03:22.85 03:22.85

309 José Santos23Sport CP 6 3972

LTA

1 DNS

303 Nuno Picado5ANL Lisboa 7 5454

LTA

7 DNS

7
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

4x F
9

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 80(311) Carolina Bacalhau / Maria Rodrigues / Catarina Vieira / Inês Silva23 Sport CP 01:50.891 30 2678 4852 5289

2 80(350) Daila Alexandre / Inês Jesus / Patrícia Batista / Sofia Silva81 Naval 01:53.192 4069 4237 789 4650
00:02.30

3 81(314) Carlota Gonzalez/Maria Cristina Gonzalez/Adriana Dias/Maria Esperanza935 CR Miño 01:53.643
00:02.75

4 80(147) Mariana Magalhães / Carolina Carvalho / Maria Piedade / Sara Oliveira e S1 Académica 01:55.494 4129 3664 3566 1656
00:04.60

5 80(305) Catarina Vieira / Juna Santos / Maria Teixeira / Madalena Ferreira5 ANL Lisboa 01:58.885 1276 5274 5264 305
00:07.99

6 81(269) Laura Solla /Clara Fernadez/Sandra Gonzalez/Celia Cabrera934 C.R. Vigo 02:07.326
00:16.43

7 81(97) Lucía Fernandez/Lucía Carballido/Noelia Hermo/Rafaela Del Pozo954 Mar Noia 02:10.807
00:19.91

8 81(279) Luisa Rocha / Andreia Ribeiro / Maria Tavares / Susana Almeida11 Infante 02:12.888 3392 2463 1238 3119
00:21.99

9 80(115) Maria Santos / Ana Mendes / Licinia Ferreira / Fernanda Vasco17 Ginásio 02:15.299 325 498 519 3424
00:24.40

9
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04-05-2019

Reg(Placa) NomesClube N. Fed# DTempoH

8+ M
15

XXXVIII R. I. Queima das Fitas
Coimbra - Mondego - Parque Verde

1 83(264) António Lopes / José Monteiro / Paulo Fernandes / Mateus Costa21 Fluvial 01:26.631 443 1087 1088 71

José Canha / Gonçalo Guedes / Nuno Coelho / Cláudio Rodrigues
3796   António Vaz Rodrigues

649105426794343

2 83(55) Diogo Gonçalves / Anthony Passos / Márcio Lopes / João Carvalho22 Caminhense 01:28.162 3044 1398 3372 267

Márcio Vieira / Eduardo Gonçalves / José Vau / João Pinto
3046   Diana Ferreira

348849046592996
00:01.53

3 82(247) Luis Miguel Escourido/Bruno Gonzalez/Martin Sias/Alvaro Blanco932 CR Tui 01:28.963

Eduardo Alfaya/Nicolas Falquez/Sergio Steimbrugen/Yago Valcarcel
Pablo Freiría

00:02.33

4 83(313) Jose Alfonso Riveiro/Diego Duran/David Prada/Oscar Alonso935 CR Miño 01:29.034

Francisco Javier Alvarez/Cristian Fernandez/Alejandro Farias/Jorge André Carvalho
Nadine Fernandez

00:02.40

5 82(304) Afonso Sousa / Manuel Pita / Gonçalo Rodrigues / Ricardo Russo5 ANL Lisboa 01:30.275 23 49 182 914

António Bual / Francisco Vasconcelos / João Gonçalves / Marcos Bento
208   Ana Santos

5007284129882883
00:03.64

6 83(145) Christopher Gadzinski / Ricardo Francisco / Tiago Susano / Miguel Alfaiate1 Académica 01:31.556 2596 34 17 126

Ricardo Paula / Gonçalo Delgado / João Gomes / Pedro Mateus
3510   Alexandre Magalhães

925557720
00:04.92

7 83(217) Leonardo Gil / José Silva / Duarte Oliveira / David Martinho81 Naval 01:32.207 857 889 1476 3070

Roman Nayavko / Raúl Rodrigues / João Soares / João Fidalgo Gaspar
3575   Marta Ferrolho

3306237716814217
00:05.57

8 82(238) Gonzalo Fernandez/Juan Comesaña/Manuel Rodriguez/Jose Manuel Mallo934 C.R. Vigo 01:32.468

Miguel Sabucedo/Roberto Costas/David Castro/Sergio Steimbrugen
Victor Costas

00:05.83

9 83(280) Rui Rosa / João Vaz / Afonso Lavrador / Francisco Silveira999 Misto 01:34.399 737 575 2802 2800

Luís Lopes / Eduardo Vieira / Nelson Azevedo / João Veríssimo
4809   

1851382923883901
00:07.76

10 82(310) Diogo Coelho / Carlos Maia Lopes / Luís Aguiar / Guilherme Silva23 Sport CP 01:36.0710 488 936 1857 2639

Francisco Santos / Ricardo Silva / Mário Pinto / Allison Russo
487   Bernado Coelho

4943494444553411
00:09.44

11 82(293) João Dores / Romeu Sabino / Luís Matos / Marcelo Munteanu20 Ferr. Barreiro 01:36.8311 2487 3820 1875 4361

João Rodrigues Fernandes / João Faísca / Joel Santos / Miguel Pires
4448   Afonso Correia

3319493554732281
00:10.20

12 83(262) Oscar Coello/Ruben Costas/David Fernandez/Daniel Arenas934 C.R. Vigo 01:39.1012

Alejandro Ruiz/Maximo Exposito/André Lorenzo/Diego Lorenzo
Celia Cabrera

00:12.47

13 82(242) Carlos Silva Costa / Nuno Fernandes / José Alves / Sérgio Costa21 Fluvial 01:39.1313 5080 4090 1121 4474

Miguel Nogueira da Costa / Luis Barquinha / Sérgio Barbosa / Vítor Cunha
5525   Francisco Pedreiro

4080217354692707
00:12.50

14 83(111) José Ferreira / Hélio Paulino / José Tomé / Carlos Ferreira17 Ginásio 01:40.6314 494 3733 1216 3345

Vítor Faria / João Suzana Ferreira / Mário Nascimento dos Santos / José Saraiva T
5157   Sara Ferreira

5337383634233379
00:14.00

15 82(133) Francisco Ferreira / Vítor Ribeiro / Pedro Ramalho / Filipe Silva Santos1 Académica 01:40.6615 893 1736 2215 2290

Francisco Batista / Oleksandr Yarotskyi / Rui Fonseca / Guilherme Miranda
3570   Eduardo Reis

4725413040053696
00:14.03

15
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04-05-2019 17:35

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 84 4x Femininos [Final] Largada 28:10
8

314 Carlota Gonzalez/Maria Cristina Gonzalez/Adriana Dias/Maria Esperanza935CR Miño 11 3 01:47.87 01:47.87

311 Carolina Bacalhau / Maria Rodrigues / Catarina Vieira / Inês Silva23Sport CP 22 30 2678 4852 52894 01:49.08 01:49.08

350 Daila Alexandre / Inês Jesus / Patrícia Batista / Sofia Silva81Naval 33 4069 4237 789 46505 01:50.06 01:50.06

305 Catarina Vieira / Juna Santos / Maria Teixeira / Madalena Ferreira5ANL Lisboa 44 1276 5274 5264 3052 01:52.58 01:52.58

269 Laura Solla /Clara Fernadez/Sandra Gonzalez/Celia Cabrera934C.R. Vigo 55 7 01:54.65 01:54.65

147 Mariana Magalhães / Carolina Carvalho / Maria Piedade / Sara Oliveira e Sil1Académica 66 4129 3664 3566 16566 01:55.75 01:55.75

279 Luisa Rocha / Andreia Ribeiro / Maria Tavares / Susana Almeida11Infante 77 3392 2463 1238 31198 01:56.25 01:56.25

97 Lucía Fernandez/Lucía Carballido/Noelia Hermo/Rafaela Del Pozo954Mar Noia 88 1 03:28.94 03:28.94

8
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04-05-2019 17:40

Placa NomesClube N. Fed# TempoH D

Regata 85 8+ Masculinos [Final] Largada 36:30
8

264 António Lopes / José Monteiro / Paulo Fernandes / Mateus Costa21Fluvial 11 443 1087 1088 71

José Canha / Gonçalo Guedes / Nuno Coelho / Cláudio Rodrigues
3796   António Vaz Rodrigues

649105426794343

4 01:25.00 01:25.00

55 Diogo Gonçalves / Anthony Passos / Márcio Lopes / João Carvalho22Caminhense 22 3044 1398 3372 267

Márcio Vieira / Eduardo Gonçalves / José Vau / João Pinto
3046   Diana Ferreira

348849046592996

5 01:26.42 01:26.42

247 Luis Miguel Escourido/Bruno Gonzalez/Martin Sias/Alvaro Blanco932CR Tui 33

Eduardo Alfaya/Nicolas Falquez/Sergio Steimbrugen/Yago Valcarcel
Pablo Freiría

3 01:27.95 01:27.95

145 Christopher Gadzinski / Ricardo Francisco / Tiago Susano / Miguel Alfaiate1Académica 44 2596 34 17 126

Ricardo Paula / Gonçalo Delgado / João Gomes / Pedro Mateus
3510   Alexandre Magalhães

925557720

7 01:28.28 01:28.28

313 Jose Alfonso Riveiro/Diego Duran/David Prada/Oscar Alonso935CR Miño 55

Francisco Javier Alvarez/Cristian Fernandez/Alejandro Farias/Jorge André Ca
Nadine Fernandez

6 01:29.27 01:29.27

304 Afonso Sousa / Manuel Pita / Gonçalo Rodrigues / Ricardo Russo5ANL Lisboa 66 23 49 182 914

António Bual / Francisco Vasconcelos / João Gonçalves / Marcos Bento
208   Ana Santos

5007284129882883

2 01:30.47 01:30.47

217 Leonardo Gil / José Silva / Duarte Oliveira / David Martinho81Naval 77 857 889 1476 3070

Roman Nayavko / Raúl Rodrigues / João Soares / João Fidalgo Gaspar
3575   Marta Ferrolho

3306237716814217

1 01:33.10 01:33.10

238 Gonzalo Fernandez/Juan Comesaña/Manuel Rodriguez/Jose Manuel Mallo934C.R. Vigo 88

Miguel Sabucedo/Roberto Costas/David Castro/Sergio Steimbrugen
Victor Costas

8 01:34.85 01:34.85

8
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